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PECEVED ¢
INCLINAT ON RL‘PORT'\

OPERATOP HONDO OIL & GAS SEP 17 188kess Ho. Rox 1710, HOBBS. NEW MEXICO 88261

.C. D
LEASE NAME __STATE BV "A" " Orssn, oFiikE No.l | ___FIELD L

LOCATION EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINAT ION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

312 i 1.3728 1.3728

595 | 4.9525 6.3253

816 3/4 2.8951 9.2204
1014 i 3.4650 12.6854
1483 1 8.2075 20.8929
1953 l¢ 10.2460 31.1389
2450 14 13.0214 44,1603
2952 1 8.7850 52.9453
3456 3 v 4.3848 57 .3301
3954 3 4.3326 61.6627
4au7 3/4 6.4533 68.1210
4917 m 2.0680 70.1890
5258 I 5.9675 76.1565
5517 1 4.5325 80.6890
5815 1 5.2150 85.9040
6293 ] 8.3650 94.2690
6761 1y 10.2024 104.4714
6939 3 1.5486 106.0200
7400 3 4.0107 110.0307

1 hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

TITLEDEBBRIE CLARK, OFFICE MANAGER

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared DEBBIE CLARK

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoeve

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to_in my presence on this the_ l6TH day of AUGUST , 1983

ok
ARLIN R. TAYLOR

FLFY SURLITMNEW MEX O

G
to Notary Public in and for the County
SEAL Eé NOTARY SOMD SfLe ¢ = TH SF THLLERY OF STATE g of Lea, State of New Mexico
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